
74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast. session
9. 0 Fun and Frolics: Music
and Comedy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 The Allen Roth Show, withKaren Kemple, Bob Hannon and
the Allen Roth Chorus
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Lionel Ter-
tis. (viola)10.30 Music While You Work
10.47 "Silas Marner"
42, 0 Lunch Music
1.30p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 6 Concert Hall of the Air, in-
troducing a concert orchestra
assisted by Guest Artists
2.16 Afternoon Talk: "The
Lighter Side of War"
2.30 Variety2.46 Musical Comedy Gems3.0 Clarinet Quintet Mozart
Adagio (Sonata No. 1) Haydn3.30 Music While You Work

4. 0) Here's a Laugh
4,15. Music from Latin-America
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 © Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreele Consumer Time7A6 "Blind Man’s. House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dad and Dave"
7.48 Sporting Life: The Careerof Hubert Opperman, RoadCyclist8.0 Raymond Page Conducts _
$.15 "The Great Man’s Lady,"starring Barbara Stanwyck andChester Morris (Act 2)8.43. The BBC Chorus
Rejoice in the Lamb © Britten
ns . Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News
9.30 Uncle Sam Presents: The
Raymond Scott Show43 The Men Who Lead
English Bands: Billy Cotton470.0 Close down

the

GNA Fanen
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Singing Strings
9.15 Chorus Time
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home: Cnil-
dren’s Vegetable Fads
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Per-sonalities
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue2.15 Song Time with RichardTauber
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sir Thomas Beecham and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony in D Major, K.504
(?The Prague’’) MozartTrio for Piano, Violin and
‘Cello in E Flat Major, No.
5 Haydn
Chaconne Handel

4.30
Poi gS Hour: "HallidayandSon"

6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7A6 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
‘NETTIE MACKAY
(mezzo-soprano)
My
Joshae
Bids Me Bind My

Haydn
The Rose and the Ni htingaleRimsky-Korsakov
Do Not Go My Love
At the Well Hageman
(From the Studio)

7.45 Grand Festival of Music
presented by the Musical Soci-eties of the Dunedin Technica
College, assisted by the 4YAConcert Orchestra
Conductor: Frank Callaway,
Mus.B.
Organist; Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D,.
(From the Town Hall)

10. 0 Time to Relax11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINV(O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
Opm Film Favourites815 Scottish session
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Gwn session
8.30 "Send for Paul TempleAgain: The Girl in Brown"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30
Ss
Ted Steele and His Nova-ton

9.45 "Live, Love and Laugh’"’10. O This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Saint-SaensPhilharmonic Orchestra, Berlin"La Princess Jaune" Over-
ture

10. 6 L’Opera Comique Orch-
estra
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel,
Op, 3110.15 Marion Anderson (con-tralto)
Softly Awakes My Heart
10.20 Paris Philharmonic Or-chestra
Phaeton Symphonic Poem

10.30 Close down

GIN772 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.

7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
. oO Morning Variety9.30 Sensbeeing Pricesye,oh Pianists

}10. O Deyotional Service
110.156 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Travelling Troubadours"
217 "First Great Churchill’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
~ Music by
enter

(13th of
Series)
Suite, Op.Variations 24 a Nursery Tune,
Op. 25

3.15 Paul Robeson Sings
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Langworth Time
4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
7. 8 "The Sparrows of London"
7.33 Concert Programme intro-
ducing Margaret Fraser {con-tralto), and James Simpson(tenor)
Light Symphony OrchestraPlymouth Hoe Ansell

eresee FRASER (con-ralto
(A. Studio Recital)

7.50 Andre Kostelanetz and His
Orehestra
Mark Twain Kern
8.4 JAMES SIMPSON (tenor)I Heard a Forest Preyingde Rose
My Nancy Diack
The Hills o’ Somerset

Coates
Money O Head(A Studio Recital).

8.15 Eric
ncaree
and the Sym-

phony Orchestr
London Suite Coates
8.27 "It’s a Pleasure," a lightorchestral, vocal, and ‘comedy
programme .
8.57 Station Notices
8. Q Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Farm News
9.30 Mystery and Imagination:"Nurse’s Tale," "ThursdayEvenings"
‘(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

ARID yt ae
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10, 0. Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, June 26Local Weather Report rom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News7.0 Top of the Morning
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30. Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
Musical Matinee
4 The Life of Mary SothernHome Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
omen’s World (Marina)2.20 Popular Melodies
EVENING

6.30 Record Popularity Poll6.45 Wild Life, conducted byCrosbie Morrisonye Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Sporting Blood‘9. 0 Doctor Mac *

9.15 Popular Music .
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 These You Have Loved
41.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News7.0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Favourites Old and New10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Romance in Rhythm2.0 Home Decorating Session2.6 Women’s World
3. 0 Popular Orchestras3.15 Artists in Unison
3.30 Classicana4.45 Treasure Island

EVENING

6.46 Wild L °7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 The Auction Block
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Out of the Night9. Oo Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Library10. O Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.15 For You, Madame
10.80 Light Recitals
11. 0 Screen. Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

6.30 Tell it to Taylorsife ;

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
8. 0-8.7 Clarion Call
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood

bg
45 Crossroads of Life
5 Shopping

presaiad (Eliza-
*
yeth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern2.0 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.16 Ensemble
3.30 Choristers Cavalcade
3.45 in Strict Tempo ;

4.45 Children’s. session: Long,
Long Ago

EVENING
6.0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.46 Wild Life
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 Meiba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest,
8.45 Regency Buck
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Souvenirs
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme
12, 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 ~ Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Song Serenade
9.45 Familiar Favourites
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30. The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Movies and Music
2. 0 Home Decorating Talk ‘eyAnne Stewart
Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Stars of Variety7 Household Harmony withui
4.45 Long, Long’ Ago

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 World Life
7. 0 Consumer Time

Ceiling Prices
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8.0 Radio Theatre.
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Doctor Mac '
9.45 Old Favourites
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Famous Tenors
12. 0 Close down
eeena

1400 ke, 214 m,224, PALMERSTON Nth,

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.5 Reveille7.0 Musio for Breakfast
st iam Fetgh-ho As Off to Workey 0
9. 9 Good Morning Request seg«°
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Tunes for Tea6.30 Wild Life6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Chicot the Jester7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizemaster lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8..0 Radio Theatre8.30 Starlight Serenaders
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Music with a Lilt9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart ~*

9.36 Bing and Dinah9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close downetaf
Philosophical, kindly and wise,
"Doctor Mac’. and his. wife,
Ettie; have won thousands of
friends in New Zealand. The
old Doctor will be heard in an-
other complete story at 9
o'clock to-night from all the
Commercial Stations.

1ZB’s Record Popularity Poll
is drawing large entries from
listeners who have very definite
ideas on the popularity of their
favourite artists. .This enter-
taining fifteen minute pro-
gramme begins at 6.30 p.m.

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

To-night at 7.15 another epi
sode in the romantic life of
Dame Nellie Melba will be pre
sented from your local ZB Station, This is a 30-minute programme featuring the voice of
Glenda Raymond, the talented
.young Australian singer,

EY * a
The Radio Theatre commencesfrom 2ZA at 8 o'clock to-nightand this programme is now presented by all the Commercial
Stations at 8 p.m, every Thurs-
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